
Reading Lab Student Survey Spring 2012 
Please Circle Your Class Level:   

How often did you use the My Reading Lab program?   Total Responses: 8 

AT HOME # % IN THE R/W LAB # % 
Several times a week 2 25 Several times a week 1 12.5 

Once a week 1 12.5 Once a week 2 25 

Every couple weeks 2 25 Every couple weeks 2 25 

 
Where did you use My Reading Lab more?  
o At home   

o In the Lab 
 

How useful were the following My Reading Lab features?  

  Very Useful Somewhat 
Useful 

Not Very 
Useful 

Never Used 
It 

Reading Diagnostic Tests (Lexiles) 7/87.5% 1/12.5%   
"Overview" tutorials 6/75% 1/12.5% 1/12.5%  
"Model" Examples 5/62.5% 2/25%   
"Practice" Exercises 7/87.5% 1/12.5%   
"Test" Exercises 7/87.5% 1/12.5%   
Reading Level Readings & Exercises 
(Combined Skills) 6/75% 2/25%   
 
Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following:  

  Strongly 
Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly 

Disagree 
My Reading Lab made the course more 
interactive. 4/50% 3/37.5% 1/12.5%   

My Reading Lab improved my vocabulary. 4/50% 3/37.5% 1/12.5%   
My Reading Lab helped improve my 
reading comprehension. 4/50% 3/37.5% 1/12.5%   
My Reading Lab helped me concentrate in 
class. 3/37.5% 4/50% 1/12.5%   
My Reading Lab helped me get a better 
grade. 5/62.5% 2/25% 1/12.5%   
I liked the way My Reading Lab helped 
track my progress. 4/50% 3/37.5%  1/12.5%  

086 = 1 087 =  088 =  2 ? = 5 

4/50% 
1/12.5% 

 

 



What do you like the most about the My Reading Lab program? (Representative Responses) 
It helped me be prepared for the lessons in class. It made it easier  
   to understand since I had seen the lesson before. 
It helped me learn new words each time. 

 

 
What was your overall level of satisfaction with My Reading Lab?  
 

o Very Satisfied    

o Somewhat Satisfied 

o Somewhat Unsatisfied 

o Very Unsatisfied 

 
Which of the following would have made My Reading Lab more useful for you? (Please check all that 
apply.)  
 

o More Overview Tutorials       

o More Model Examples 

o More Practice Sets 

o More Test Questions 

o More Readings 

o More Interesting Readings 

o More Video Clips and Video Tutorials 

o More Photos and Illustrations 

o More Audio Recordings of the Readings  

o Other (Please Specify): 

Did the phonics exercises help improve your pronunciation of English sounds? 

o Yes = 3/37.5%  o No   o I did not need phonics = 4/50%  

If you did phonics exercises, what was most / least helpful about them? (Representative Responses) 
Students did not provide written responses.  
 

5/62.5% 

2/25% 

 

 

 

2/25% 
3/37.5% 

3/37.5% 

1/12.5% 

1/12.5% 

 5/62.5% 

1/12.5% 

2/25% 

2/25% 

 

 


