## Reading Lab Student Survey Spring 2012

**Total Responses: 8** 

Please Circle Your Class Level: 086 = 1 087 = 088 = 2 ? = 5

How often did you use the My Reading Lab program?

AT HOME	#	%	IN THE R/W LAB	#	%
Several times a week	2	25	Several times a week	1	12.5
Once a week	1	12.5	Once a week	2	25
Every couple weeks	2	25	Every couple weeks	2	25

## Where did you use My Reading Lab more?

O At home

4/50%

O In the Lab

1/12.5%

## How useful were the following My Reading Lab features?

	Very Useful	Somewhat Useful	Not Very Useful	Never Used It
Reading Diagnostic Tests (Lexiles)	7/87.5%	1/12.5%		
"Overview" tutorials	6/75%	1/12.5%	1/12.5%	
"Model" Examples	5/62.5%	2/25%		
"Practice" Exercises	7/87.5%	1/12.5%		
"Test" Exercises	7/87.5%	1/12.5%		
Reading Level Readings & Exercises (Combined Skills)	6/75%	2/25%		

## Please indicate if you agree or disagree with the following:

	Strongly Agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly Disagree
My Reading Lab made the course more interactive.	4/50%	3/37.5%	1/12.5%		
My Reading Lab improved my vocabulary.	4/50%	3/37.5%	1/12.5%		
My Reading Lab helped improve my reading comprehension.	4/50%	3/37.5%	1/12.5%		
My Reading Lab helped me concentrate in class.	3/37.5%	4/50%	1/12.5%		
My Reading Lab helped me get a better grade.	5/62.5%	2/25%	1/12.5%		
I liked the way My Reading Lab helped track my progress.	4/50%	3/37.5%		1/12.5%	

What do you like the <u>most</u> about the <i>My Reading Lab</i> program? (Representative Responses)				
It helped me be prepared for the lessons in class. It made it easier to understand since I had seen the lesson before.				
It helped me learn new words each time.				
What was your overall level of satisfact	tion with My R	eading Lab?		
O Very Setisfied 5/62.5%				
O very Saustied				
O Somewhat Satisfied 2/25%				
O Somewhat Unsatisfied				
O Very Unsatisfied				
Which of the following would have made My Reading Lab more useful for you? (Please check all that				
apply.)				
O More Overview Tutorials	2/25%			
O More Model Examples	3/37.5	5%		
O More Practice Sets	3/37.5	5%		
O More Test Questions 1/1		5%		
O More Readings	O More Readings 1/12.5%			
O More Interesting Readings 5/62.5%				
O More Video Clips and Video Tutorials 1/12.5%				
O More Photos and Illustrations 2/25%				
O More Audio Recordings of the Readings 2/25%				
O Other (Please Specify):				
Did the phonics exercises help improve your pronunciation of English sounds?				
O Yes = $3/37.5\%$ O No O I did not need phonics = $4/50\%$				
If you did phonics exercises, what was most / least helpful about them? (Representative Responses)				
Students did not provide written responses.				